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SA‐2AB:
Auto Horizontal Cutting
Machine (Conveyor Type)

About the Machine

The SA‐2AB is a fully automatic
machine for the cutting and stacking
of PU foam. A conveyor surface
moves materials laterally for a band
knife to cut, while high‐power
suction keeps the foam fixed and
stable. This is the ideal horizontal
cutter to add to any cutting line.

To find out more, please visit
https://www.foam‐machinery.com.tw/

Technical Data Add‐Ons
Cutting Width:
Cutting Length:
Min. Cut Thickness:

Clearance Below Knife:
Clearance Above Knife:
Stacking Height:

Conveyor Length (w vacuum):
Blade Guide Length:
Blade Guide Width:
Blade Width:
Blade Pulley Diameter:

Conveyor Speed:
Power Required:

2200mm
2500mm
2mm

1300mm
1300mm
1300mm

6245mm
2780mm
70mm
32mm
400mm (4pcs)

0‐92m/min
19.5kW

• Add pressure roller
• Add silicone spray for blade guide
• Heavy duty operations (for high
density foam above 120kgs)
• Front & back conveyors (link to
cutting line)
• SA‐3A or SA‐3AR (vertical cutting
machines) before or after for trimming
• SA‐14AVK after for CNC contour
cutting




