SA-2AB: Auto Horizontal Cutting Machine (Conveyor Type)



10th Floor, No. 200 Jinshan Rd. Sec. 2, Taipei, Taiwan. Phone: 886-2-23956686 Fax: 886-2-23217266 Email: service@sunkistm.com.tw

About the Machine



Technical Data

Cutti	ng Width: ng Length: Cut Thickness:	2200mm 2500mm 2mm
Clea	rance Below Knife: rance Above Knife: king Height:	1300mm 1300mm 1300mm
Blad Blad Blad	veyor Length (w vacuum): e Guide Length: e Guide Width: e Width: e Pulley Diameter:	6245mm 2780mm 70mm 32mm 400mm (4pcs)
	veyor Speed: er Required:	0-92m/min 19.5kW

Add-Ons

- Add pressure roller
- Add silicone spray for blade guide
- Heavy duty operations (for high density foam above 120kgs)
- Front & back conveyors (link to cutting line)
- SA-3A or SA-3AR (vertical cutting machines) before or after for trimming
- SA-14AVK after for CNC contour cutting

To find out more, please visit https://www.foam-machinery.com.tw/